
Tuesday 16th April 2024 

Welcome back. 

Dates for your diary 

Dear parents, 

Friday 19th April  Science Day 

Friday 19th April  MP (Mrs. Debbie Abrahams) Visit for Year 6 

Tuesday 23rd April  Year 1 Road Safety 

Friday 26th April  Year 5 Road Safety 

Monday 1st May   KS2 Cricket Engagement Day 

Monday 6th May  May Day Bank Holiday (school closed) 

Thursday 9th May  Class Photos 

Friday 10th May  FOB Quiz Night – further details to follow  

Monday 13th. May - Thursday 16th. May Year 6 SATs 

Tuesday 14th. May Meeting for new Reception Parents in school at 6.00pm 

Tuesday 21st May Online safety assemblies for whole school   

Thursday 23rd. May Year 4 trip to the Yorkshire Farming museum near York to see what 

life was like in Anglo Saxon time. 

Thursday 23rd May Reception, Forest School Trip 

Friday 24th. May Year 6 trip to the Chill Factore 

Friday 24th. May Break up for half term 

Thursday 6th. June Return to school 

Friday 7th June Parents Open Afternoon (1 parent per child) 

Monday 10th. June - Friday 14th. June  Year 4 Times Tables checks 

           Year 1 Phonics screening checks  

     



  

Wednesday 19th. June Year 5 trip to the Eco Centre in Southport 

Friday 21st. June Year 6 Visit to Castleshaw 

Thursday 27th June Year 4 St Georges Playing Field Event 

Friday 28th June Year 6 Visit to Dove Stones 

Friday 28th June Year 2 Animal Club Event in school 

Tuesday 2nd or Wednesday 2rd June Oldham Music Festival (Band Pupils) 

Thursday 4th. July FOB Disco 6-845pm 

Monday 8th. July              End of year reports sent out to parents 

Monday 8th. July  FOB Day 

Tuesday 9th July  Infant Sports Afternoon 

Wednesday 10th July  Junior Sports Afternoon 

Thursday 11th. July Reception to visit Cockfields Farm  

Friday 12th. July Summer Fair will be held in school during the school day 

Tuesday 16th. July Year 6 performance for the school  

Wednesday 19th. July Year 6 performance (performance at 7pm) 

Thursday 18th. July Moving-up morning when the children meet their new teachers 

Thursday 18th. July Treat afternoon for the winning House 

Friday 19th. July Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly at 10am (1 parent per child from Year 6 

are invited to attend). 

Break up for the summer holiday. 

Return to school on Monday 3rd. September. 

Thank you for all your support this year. 

Miss Sarah Healey 


